We are happy to notifi you that the PROVISION OF OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR THE OPERATION OF BOOKSHOPPE AND MARKETING
CENTER.BRF-I6I-24-10-93 is hereby awarded you as the bidder with the Lowest Calculated and Responsive Quotation at a Contract Price of
Equivalent to FIFTY-FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED TWELVE PESOS ONLY. (Php. 55,412.00).

QTY Unit

LOT

Description

NOTEBOOK, *Cover Materials: Leather Pages - 200pages
Size: 210 x 145mm (A5) UNIT: PIECE, QUANTITY 9

NOTEPAD, *STICK-ON, with "Sign Here". UNTI: PAD, QUANTITY: 44

PAPER" *CARDBOARD PAPER.
*Size: A.4. *200 gsm, l0 sheets perpack.